belfuse.com/cinch
Commercial Grade Adapters
Features
• Best combination of price and performance
• For general commercial use
• Up to 18 GHz operation
• Gold and nickelplated brass construction
• SMA to SMA, SMA to N, SMA to MCX, male/female versions

Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1060-SM-MCF-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 6 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Male to MCX Male
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1060-SM-MCM-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 6 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Female to MCX Female
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1060-SF-MCF-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 6 GHz 1.20 Max
Commercial Grade Adapters
belfuse.com/cinch
SMA Female to MCX Male
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1060-SF-MCM-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 6 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Male to N Female Adapter
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1100-NF-SMM-10 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 10 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Male to N Male Adapter
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1100-NM-SMM-10 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 10 GHz 1.20 Max
Commercial Grade Adapters
belfuse.com/cinch
SMA Female to N Female Adapter
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1100-NF-SMF-10 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 10 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Female to N Male Adapter
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1100-NM-SMF-10 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 10 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Male to SMA Female
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1180-MF-SMA-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 18 GHz 1.20 Max
Commercial Grade Adapters
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific Europe, Middle East & Africa North America
+86 21 5442 7668 +44 (0) 1245 342060 +1 507 833 8822
SMA Male to SMA Male
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1180-MM-SMA-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 18 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Female to SMA Female
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1180-FF-SMA-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 18 GHz 1.20 Max
SMA Female to SMA Female Bulkhead
Part Number Material Impedance Maximum Frequency VSWR
CGM-1180-FB-SMA-09 Gold Plated 50 Ohms DC - 18 GHz 1.20 Max
Commercial Grade Adapters
© 2023 Cinch Connectivity Solutions ds-Midwest Microwave-Commercial Grade Adapters_03142023
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components